
Call 1300 769 762 or visit sealink.com.au

Adelaide Mitchell Park Noarlunga Aldinga Myponga Yankalilla Normanville Wirrina Cove Second Valley Delamere
Cape Jervis 

Tavern
SeaLink Ferry 

Terminal

Adult
Student/

Conc/
Child

Adult
Student/

Conc/
Child

Adult
Student/

Conc/
Child

Adult
Student/

Conc/
Child

Adult
Student/

Conc/
Child

Adult
Student/

Conc/
Child

Adult
Student/

Conc/
Child

Adult
Student/

Conc/
Child

Adult
Student/

Conc/
Child

Adult
Student/

Conc/
Child

Adult
Student/

Conc/
Child

Adult
Student/

Conc/
Child

Adelaide         22.00 11.00 22.00 11.00 22.00 11.00 23.00 11.50 24.00 12.00 24.00 12.00 27.00 13.50 27.00 13.50

Mitchell Park         22.00 11.00 22.00 11.00 22.00 11.00 23.00 11.50 24.00 12.00 24.00 12.00 27.00 13.50 27.00 13.50

Noarlunga         19.00 9.50 19.00 9.50 19.00 9.50 22.00 11.00 22.00 11.00 22.00 11.00 27.00 13.50 27.00 13.50

Aldinga         16.00 8.00 16.00 8.00 16.00 8.00 18.00 9.00 19.00 9.50 19.00 9.50 23.00 11.50 23.00 11.50

Myponga 22.00 11.00 22.00 11.00 19.00 9.50 16.00 8.00   16.00 8.00 16.00 8.00 16.00 8.00 18.00 9.00 18.00 9.00 22.00 11.00 22.00 11.00

Yankalilla 22.00 11.00 22.00 11.00 19.00 9.50 16.00 8.00 16.00 8.00   16.00 8.00 16.00 8.00 16.00 8.00 16.00 8.00 19.00 9.50 19.00 9.50

Normanville 22.00 11.00 22.00 11.00 19.00 9.50 16.00 8.00 16.00 8.00 16.00 8.00   16.00 8.00 16.00 8.00 16.00 8.00 19.00 9.50 19.00 9.50

Wirrina Cove 23.00 11.50 23.00 11.50 22.00 11.00 18.00 9.00 16.00 8.00 16.00 8.00 16.00 8.00   16.00 8.00 16.00 8.00 18.00 9.00 18.00 9.00

Second Valley 24.00 12.00 24.00 12.00 22.00 11.00 19.00 9.50 18.00 9.00 16.00 8.00 16.00 8.00 16.00 8.00   16.00 8.00 17.00 8.50 17.00 8.50

Delamere 24.00 12.00 24.00 12.00 22.00 11.00 19.00 9.50 18.00 9.00 16.00 8.00 16.00 8.00 16.00 8.00 16.00 8.00   16.00 8.00 16.00 8.00

Cape Jervis Tavern 27.00 13.50 27.00 13.50 27.00 13.50 23.00 11.50 22.00 11.00 19.00 9.50 19.00 9.50 18.00 9.00 17.00 8.50 16.00 8.00   8.00 4.00

SeaLink Ferry Terminal 27.00 13.50 27.00 13.50 27.00 13.50 23.00 11.50 22.00 11.00 19.00 9.50 19.00 9.50 18.00 9.00 17.00 8.50 16.00 8.00 8.00 4.00

ADELAIDE/CAPE JERVIS PUBLIC COACH SERVICE FARES ($)

Departs Time Location

Adelaide 3:30pm Adelaide Central Bus Station, 85 Franklin St, Adelaide

Mitchell Park*^ 3:45pm Bus Stop 24, Marion Road (adjacent to the Marion Hotel)

Noarlunga* 4:00pm Bus Stop 64, Beach Road (south side of Bunning’s Warehouse) 

Aldinga* 4:15pm Bus Stop 100, Old Coach Road, Aldinga (opposite the Aldinga Hotel) 

Myponga 4:25pm Myponga General Store, 53 Main South Road

Yankalilla 4:40pm Drakes Yankalilla,106 Main South Road 
Opposite Yankalilla Visitor Centre, 163 Main South Road 

Normanville 4:45pm Andrew Avenue, Normanville (bus shelter opposite Foodland entrance)

Wirrina Cove 4:50pm Wirrina Turnoff, Main South Road

Second Valley 4:55pm Leonards Mill, Main South Road

Delamere 5:05pm Delamere General Store, Main South Road

Cape Jervis Tavern 5:10pm Cape Jervis Tavern, Flinders Drive

SeaLink Ferry Terminal 5:15pm SeaLink Ferry Terminal, Flinders Drive, Cape Jervis

Departs Time Location

SeaLink Ferry Terminal 9:30am SeaLink Ferry Terminal, Flinders Drive, Cape Jervis

Cape Jervis Tavern 9:35am Opposite Cape Jervis Tavern, Flinders Drive

Delamere 9:40am Opposite Delamere General Store, Main South Road

Second Valley 9:45am In front of Soldiers Memorial Hall, Main South Road

Wirrina Cove 9:50am Wirrina Turnoff, Main South Road

Normanville 10:00am Andrew Avenue, Normanville (bus shelter opposite Foodland entrance)

Yankalilla 10:05am Yankalilla Visitor Centre, 163 Main South Road 
Opposite Drakes Yankalilla, 106 Main South Road 

Myponga 10:15am Opposite General Store, Main South Road

Aldinga* 10:25am Bus Stop 100, Old Coach Road, Aldinga (next to the Aldinga Hotel)

Noarlunga* 10:40am Bus Stop 64, Beach Road (south side of Bunning’s Warehouse) 

Mitchell Park*^ 11:00am Bus Stop 24, Marion Road (opposite the Marion Hotel)

Adelaide* 11:25am Arrive Adelaide Central Bus Station, 75 Franklin St, Adelaide

CAPE JERVIS TO ADELAIDE TIMETABLEADELAIDE TO CAPE JERVIS TIMETABLE

* Pick up only.
^ Flinders Medical Centre available on request. Please contact SeaLink prior to travel if required.

This service is operated by SeaLink’s Coach to Ferry Connection Service. Not bookable online. Coach times and fares are subject to change. Fares are valid from 1 April 2022 to 31 March 2023. Updated October 2022.

2022/2023

* Drop off only.
^ Flinders Medical Centre available on request. Please contact SeaLink prior to travel if required.


